N04000011649

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Do	cument Number)	<u>*=</u>
Certified Copies	Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
	·····	
	Office Use Only	

z



12/13/04--01008--010 **87.50

FILED 1 04 DEC 13 PM 10 37 CULCHARY OF STATE



TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

ŝ

SUBJECT: PENSACOLA DREAM ACHIEVERS BOARD OF DIRECTORS INC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for :

STO.00 Filing Fee Status

□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy Service Servic

2

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: <u>MAYNE C. MOODARD</u> Name (Printed or typed) 2091 WINNERS CiRcle Address CANTONMENT F1. 32533 City, State & Zip DEC 13 PM 1:3 850- 968- 3692 Davtime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

. In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I

The name of the corporation shall be: PENSACOLA DREAM ACHIEVERS BOARD OF DIRECTORS INC.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

2091 WINNERS CIRcle, CANtonment, Fl. 32533

ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: A NON-pROF. + Organization. Raising fun +0 provide for the need of the community. Hauing Activities And pri-gram for the people of the community As needed.

<u>ARTICLE IV</u> <u>MANNER OF ELECTION</u> The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed:

Appointed By REV. WAYNE WOODARD AND ALTON MERKERSON + he OrgANIZER OF the ORGANizAtion.

ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS /OFFICERS

REV. WAYNE WOODARD-PRESident: 2091 WINNERS CIR. Contonment. Fl32 ROY JONES Jr. - VICE PRESident: 4301 SPAN'SK TRA'L RENSACOLA, F1.30 ALTON MERKERSON-TREASURER: 438 SH! LOH DR. PENSACOLA, F1.30

ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:	Fa o
REV. WAYNE WOODARD	
2091 WINNERS CIRCLE	
CAN ton ment F1, 32533 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	SSEE,
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
REV. WAYNE WOODARD	LORID
2091 WINNERS CIRCLE	DA J
**************************************	*****

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

Rev. Wayne C. Wordand Signature/Registered Agent Rev. Wayne C. Wordand

Signature/Incoreorato

<u>12-08-04</u> Date

12-08-04